
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Women
13th Continental Cup Competition

Whistler Olympic Park (CAN)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS OFFICIAL TRAINING

 THU 17 MAR 2022

START: 11:15

END: 12:10

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Nadarkiewicz Renata, FIS

TD Mattoon Daniel, USA

TD Assistant Moe Jarrett, USA

Chief of Competition Petrov Nik, CAN

Judges

Johansson Kelly, CANA

Lyon Curtis, CANB

Tanaka Shinya, CANC

Keuler Matt, USAD

Tomten Blair, USAE

Hill Data

K-Point 95 m

Hill Size 104 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m
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VUERICH Noelia

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

24 DEC 2006
1

88.4 68.5 25 2588.6 68.0

16.11. 8. 17.-1.5

5.5

16.

4.1

17.-1.9

 0.19  0.24 88.2

10.

67.0

16.

25  0.42

-3.4

0.6

16.

LOUTITT Alexandria

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

07 JAN 2004
2

88.6 95.5 25 2589.0 95.0

2.5. 2. 3. 0.4

61.4

1.

58.0

3.-2.0

-0.04  0.25 88.4

6.

92.0

3.

25 -0.08

 0.8

54.8

3.

SEYFARTH Juliane

WSC 07 Ruhla

GER

19 FEB 1990
3

88.2 82.5 25 2588.7 90.5

7.14. 7. 4. 0.5

35.5

6.

48.8

4.-2.2

-0.05  0.27 88.1

13.

86.5

4.

25  0.15

-1.2

41.8

4.

MAURER Nicole

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

28 JAN 2000
4

88.5 64.0 25 2588.3 69.0

17.6. 12. 16. 1.4

0.0

17.

5.5

16.-2.5

-0.14  0.31

ALTHAUS Katharina

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

23 MAY 1996
5

88.5 96.0 22 2288.5 103.5

1.6. 10. 1.-2.2

59.8

2.

71.0

1.-6.0

 0.27  0.75 88.3

9.

102.0

1.

22  0.42

-3.4

70.6

1.

AMBROSI Martina

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

07 APR 2001
6

88.5 77.5 25 2587.3 81.5

11.6. 17. 9.-5.0

20.0

11.

27.7

9.-5.3

 0.62  0.66 87.1

16.

77.0

14.

25  0.46

-3.7

20.3

14.

JOHNSON Josie

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

03 OCT 2006
7

87.4 75.0 25 2587.8 73.5

12.17. 16. 13.-5.4

14.6

13.

13.2

13.-3.8

 0.68  0.47 87.5

15.

73.0

15.

25  0.52

-4.2

11.8

15.

HOFFMANN Anna USA

28 MAR 2000
8

88.3 75.0 25 2588.3 71.5

12.13. 12. 14.-3.4

16.6

12.

10.4

14.-2.6

 0.42  0.32 88.2

10.

80.5

10.

25  0.76

-6.1

24.9

11.

ELLMAUER Katharina

ASVOE Nordic Team Salzkammergut (NTS)

AUT

01 AUG 2000
9

88.5 72.0 25 2588.6 71.5

15.6. 8. 14.-3.3

10.7

15.

8.7

15.-4.3

 0.41  0.54 88.4

6.

80.0

11.

25  0.84

-6.7

23.3

12.

NORSTEDT Astrid

Solleftea GIF BHK

SWE

19 JUN 2001
10

88.5 73.5 25 2588.0 78.0

14.6. 15. 11.-3.9

13.1

14.

21.2

11.-4.8

 0.49  0.60 88.2

10.

78.0

13.

25  0.51

-4.1

21.9

13.

EILERS Natalie

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

31 OCT 1998
11

89.1 86.0 25 2588.8 84.5

5.1. 5. 6.-5.5

36.5

5.

34.9

6.-4.1

 0.69  0.51 88.8

3.

84.5

7.

25  0.54

-4.3

34.7

7.

MOHARITSCH Vanessa

Sc Hoehenhart

AUT

16 OCT 2002
12

88.8 83.0 25 2589.0 82.0

6.3. 2. 8.-6.5

29.5

7.

31.6

8.-2.4

 0.81  0.30 89.0

2.

83.0

8.

25  0.50

-4.0

32.0

8.

LUSSI Nina

New York Ski Ed Foundation

USA

29 MAR 1994
13

88.8 79.0 25 2588.9 76.5

8.3. 4. 12.-5.0

23.0

9.

20.4

12.-2.6

 0.62  0.33 88.8

3.

79.5

12.

25  0.38

-3.0

26.0

10.

JONES Paige

Park City Ski  Snowboard

USA

30 AUG 2002
14

87.9 78.5 25 2588.1 82.5

9.16. 14. 7.-3.8

23.2

8.

32.9

7.-2.1

 0.47  0.26 88.0

14.

82.5

9.

25  0.42

-3.4

31.6

9.

BELSHAW Annika

Steamboat Springs winter sports club

USA

13 JUN 2002
15

88.4 87.5 25 2588.5 85.0

4.11. 10. 5.-3.1

41.9

4.

38.8

5.-1.2

 0.39  0.15 88.4

6.

85.0

5.

25  0.42

-3.4

36.6

5.

WIEGELE Hannah

Sv Achomitz-zahomc

AUT

22 SEP 2001
16

88.2 78.0 25 2588.8 79.0

10.14. 5. 10.-5.4

20.6

10.

26.7

10.-1.3

 0.67  0.16 88.6

5.

85.0

5.

25  0.62

-5.0

35.0

6.

GOERLICH Luisa

Wsv 08 lauscha

GER

21 DEC 1998
17

89.0 92.0 25 2589.3 96.0

3.2. 1. 2.-2.5

51.5

3.

59.6

2.-2.4

 0.31  0.30 89.1

1.

100.0

2.

25  0.66

-5.3

64.7

2.

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

snowy 0-7 97 -0.14  0.40  0.81Training 1

sunny 0-7 99  0.15  0.37  0.75Training 2

snowy 0-7 98 -0.08  0.47  0.84Training 3
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Women
13th Continental Cup Competition

Whistler Olympic Park (CAN)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS OFFICIAL TRAINING

 THU 17 MAR 2022

START: 11:15

END: 12:10
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Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Training 1  25 16 0 87.4 88.495.5 89.164.0 79.2 17/6 17/6 17/6

 22 1 0 88.5 88.596.0 88.596.0 96.0

Training 2  25 16 0 87.3 88.596.0 89.368.0 80.2

 22 1 0 88.5 88.5103.5 88.5103.5 103.5

Training 3  25 15 0 87.1 88.3100.0 89.167.0 82.2 16/6 16/6

 22 1 0 88.3 88.3102.0 88.3102.0 102.0
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